Saturday 17t June 2023
Hot Topics and Debates in Primary Knee Arthroplasty

Moderators: V. Nikolaou | A. Lilkakis | L. Poultsidis

08:50

09:00-09:55

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-09:45

09:45-09:55

09:55-10:00

10:00-10:55

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-10:55

11:00-11:55

11:00-11:12

11:12-11:24

11:24-11:36

Introduction & Welcome
V. Nikolaou

Hot Topics in Primary Knee Replacement

Patella Resurfacing Revisited. Should | do it and when?
N. Stavropoulos

Unicompartmental Knee Arthroplasty. Current Indications and Best Practice Strategies.
A. Zacharopoulos

Should | Use Tourniquet? What about Drains?
A. Lilikakis

What is My Perioperative Pain and Rehabilitation Protocol.
(All panel)

Questions | Discussion
Debate 1: Alignment of Total Knee Replacement

Mechanical Alignment is the Way to Go
L. Poultsidis

Kinematic Alignment is the Future of TKA
K. Kateros

Best Evidence Available
V. Chalidis

Questions — Discussion

Hot Topics in Primary Knee Replacement | Complications

Intraoperative Complications
V. Nikolaou

Wound is Still Draining at Stiches Removal Time. What to Do?
G. Drosos

6 months Post-Surgery and Patient Still Complains about Pain. What to Do?



11:36-11:48

11:48-12:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

Th. Karahalios

The Knee is Still Stiff 3 Months Post-Surgery. What to do?
E. Chronopoulos

Questions | Discussion

Debate 2: Navigation and Robots

Modern Navigation is All You Need
E. Tatani

Robot is the Best Option
E. Tsiridis

Best Evidence Available
E. Kenanidis

Questions | Discussion



