Saturday 17th June 2023 Hot Topics and Debates in Primary Knee Arthroplasty

Moderators: V. Nikolaou | A. Lilkakis | L. Poultsidis

08:50	Introduction & Welcome V. Nikolaou
09:00-09:55	Hot Topics in Primary Knee Replacement
09:00-09:15	Patella Resurfacing Revisited. Should I do it and when? N. Stavropoulos
09:15-09:30	Unicompartmental Knee Arthroplasty. Current Indications and Best Practice Strategies. A. Zacharopoulos
09:30-09:45	Should I Use Tourniquet? What about Drains? A. Lilikakis
09:45-09:55	What is My Perioperative Pain and Rehabilitation Protocol. (All panel)
09:55-10:00	Questions Discussion
10:00-10:55	Debate 1: Alignment of Total Knee Replacement
10:00-10:15	Mechanical Alignment is the Way to Go L. Poultsidis
10:15-10:30	Kinematic Alignment is the Future of TKA K. Kateros
10:30-10:45	Best Evidence Available V. Chalidis
10:45-10:55	Questions – Discussion
11:00-11:55	Hot Topics in Primary Knee Replacement Complications
11:00-11:12	Intraoperative Complications V. Nikolaou
11:12-11:24	Wound is Still Draining at Stiches Removal Time. What to Do? G. Drosos
11:24-11:36	6 months Post-Surgery and Patient Still Complains about Pain. What to Do?

Th. Karahalios

11:36-11:48	The Knee is Still Stiff 3 Months Post-Surgery. What to do? E. Chronopoulos
11:48-12:00	Questions Discussion
12:00-13:00	Debate 2: Navigation and Robots
12:00-12:15	Modern Navigation is All You Need E. Tatani
12:15-12:30	Robot is the Best Option E. Tsiridis
12:30-12:45	Best Evidence Available
	E. Kenanidis
12:45-13:00	Questions Discussion